
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AMRITSAR
Academic Calendar for MBA 10, Batch 2024-26

 Academic Years (AY 2024-25 & 2025-26)*
Events MBA10 (Batch 2024-26), AY 2024-25 MBA10 (Batch 2024-26), AY 2025-26

Term I Term IV
Term Fee Deposit Window
Reporting & Registration
Induction Program 
Preparatory classes
Inauguration
Classes Begins
Term Ends

Term II Term V
Term Fee Deposit Window

Registration & Classes Begins
Term Ends

Term III Term VI
Term Fee Deposit Window
Registration & Classes Begins
Term Ends
Convocation*
*Dates may be revised as per the requirement of the program.

STUDENTS RELATED EVENTS*

Student's Council Induction 5-7 July 2024
Institution's Day 27 Jul 2024
Yukti 3-Aug-24
Milaap 10 - 11 Aug 2024
Vyakriti 14-Sep-24
Box cricket 15-Sep-24
Kritansh Volleyball & Throwball 13-Oct-24
Kritansh Cricket 19 - 20 Oct 2024
Markophilic 25 - 26 Oct 2024
Paripekshya 9-Nov-24
Kritansh Football 10-Nov-24
Basketball 24-Nov-24
Sankshetra 7-Dec-24
Athletics 12-Jan-25
National startup week 16-Jan-25
International Conference on MSMEs (ICMM) 17 - 19 Jan 2025
Aarohan 1-Feb-25
E-Summit 5.0 2-Feb-25
Aarunya 9.0 8 - 9 Feb 2025
Sangharsh 8-Mar-25
*Dates may be revised as per the requirement of the program.

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 May 28 (Wed) - June 03 (Tue), 2025

June 27 (Thu) - 29 (Sat), 2024 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 (forenoon)

July 01 (Mon) - 02 (Tue), 2024

July 03 (Wed) - 09 (Tue), 2024

Wednesday, July 10, 2024

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Saturday, September 28, 2024 Friday, September 5, 2025

September 24 (Tue) - 30 (Mon), 2024 Aug 29 (Fri) - Sep 04 (Thu), 2025

Monday, October 7, 2024 Thursday, September 11, 2025

Tuesday, December 24, 2024 Wednesday, December 10, 2025

December 18 (Wed) - 24 (Tue), 2024 Nov 27 (Thu) - Dec 03 (Wed), 2025

Wednesday, January 1, 2025 Thursday, December 11, 2025

Thursday, March 20, 2025 Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Saturday, April 4, 2026


